Equipment Procurement and Preconstruction Services. Installation is not included in these costs, and will be in 
the Project GMP. 

Due to the extremely long lead time given, this equipment is critical to a timely project completion. 

The Cost for COR 02 is $2,875,694 (Two Million Eight Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Four 
Dollars and No cents) 

Let me know if you need more information 

Respectfully submitted, 

GARNEY COMPANIES, INC. 

Toby Reid 
Senior Project Manager 
303.913.5268 
toby.reid@garney.com  

Electrical Contractor Preconstruction Services and 
Electrical Equipment Procurement

[...]

information gained from the workshops 

Lump Sum Price for 1. MCC Equipment Procurement $  2,544,966  

Lump Sum Price for 2. Preconstruction Services $  18,702  

Total Price for schedule A and B as described above and in the Contract Documents: 

Two Million Five Hundred Sixty Three Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight DOLLARS 

($  2,563,668 ) 

BOND – PERFORMANCE & PAYMENT  

The undersigned agrees to provide a bond in the value of 100% of the bid amount, in the amount as 
follows: 

Bond Rate of ( .72% %) 

INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS WITH YOUR BID: 

Company Information 
Include general marketing information and current bonding capacity.

[...]

Completion of the Services/Work upon developed, proposed and accepted timeline. 

ARTICLE 5 

Contract Price and Payment Procedures: The Contractor shall accept as compensation for 
the performance and completion of all of the Services/Work specified in the Contract 
Documents, the sum of Four Hundred Twenty One Thousand Eight Hundred Fourteen 
and 00/100 Dollars ($421,814.00) for Pre-Construction/Design Services; a pro-rated 
amount of Five Hundred Eighty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($580,000.00) for 
General Conditions for the 2023 fiscal year (after the 2023 fiscal year, the remaining 
$3,473,705.00 will be paid out incrementally as the project continues to progress, and 
will not be fully expensed in the 2023 fiscal year, this number will be included under